



ITEM NO.	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY
1	Bolt	5/16-18-2.5"	1
2	342-087	BELT GUARD	1
3		5/16-18x3/8 S.S.S.	1
4		1" x 42" sanding belt	1
5	645-010	TENSION ROD	1
6	697-013	TENSION SPRING	1
7	560-018	IDLER PULLEY W/BEARING	1
8		5/16-18 x 1"	1
9		WASHER 5/16"	1
10	829-013	TILT TABLE	1
11	441-011	TRACKING KNOB	1
12	123-004	TRACKING COLLAR	1
13		5/16-18 H.H. NUT	2
14		5/16-18 H.H.C.S.	2
15	832-024	TUBE SUPPORT BG142,BG248	1
16		1/4-20 H.H. NUT	1
17	563-045	PLATEN	1
18	486-077	1/2 hp motor	1
19			1
20	829-055	BRACKET BASE	1
21	292-049	Tight Flange	1
22	936-034	Contact drive wheel	1
23	292-050	Loose Flange	2
24			1
25			1

Model: BG142

KI KALAMAZOO INDUSTRIES, INC.

6856 East K Avenue
 Kalamazoo, MI 49048
 269-382-2050 PH
 269-382-0790 FAX
www.kalamazooindustries.com